
Lunch & Dinner Menu

12 W. Newport Road, Lititz, PA 17543
717.626.9102

Open Tuesday through Saturday 6 AM ~ 8 PM
Visit www.lititzfamilycupboard.com

Served 11 AM - 8 PM



Geraldo’s Chicken 
Quesadilla
Chicken, sauteed onions, 
tomato, & Monterey 
Jack cheese in a flour 
tortilla. Served with 
salsa & sour cream

Week Days ONLY (while supplies last)

Served with warm potato rolls & butter

MONDAY
PA Dutch Chicken Pot Pie  
Noodles, potatoes, carrots, celery,  
chicken. Served with one side.

TUESDAY
Chicken & Waffles
Savory chicken in gravy served  
over a Belgian Waffle

WEDNESDAY
    Pork & Sauerkraut 
Served with mashed potatoes & 
one side

THURSDAY
Pig Stomach (Dutch Goose Style)
Sausage, potatoes, onions, & celery baked 
together. Served with two sides

FRIDAY
Bacon Wrapped Meatloaf
Savory mini meat loaves wrapped in  
crisp bacon & brushed with  
brown sugar glaze 

DAILY HOUSEMADE  
FEATURED ENTREES

      $10.75 

$9.49      $11.75

         $10.75

Quiche
Ask for daily selection
Served with cup soup or garden 
salad
Baked Chicken Pie 
Served with one side 
Flaky crust stuffed with chicken,
peas, carrots, potatoes, onions, 
and celery. Topped with 
chicken gravy
Hot Gravy Sandwich
Beef, chicken, turkey or meatloaf 
between two slices of bread, 
topped with gravy. Served with one 
side

SIGNATURES

$9.49

$11.49

$11.99

$9.99      $13.49

   Light    Regular 
        

   Light    Regular 
        

         $10.75

$10.75

Pulled Pork Fries
Slow roasted pulled pork 
BBQ over crispy French 
fries & topped with 
melted cheddar & 
Monterey Jack cheese. 
Served with 
one side $10.75

Veggie Platter
Choice of four  
side dishes $9.99

Fish & Chips
Battered & fried haddock 
with French fries & 
coleslaw 
(no substitutes)

13.99

Mac-N-Cheese
Served with stewed 
tomatoes $6.25



*IMPORTANT: Consuming raw or uncooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

Served with housemade potato chips or fresh carrot wedges. 
Substitute any side dish for only $1.99. Sub soup & salad bar for only $4.25 more

SANDWICHES

COLD SANDWICHES

CLUBS

BLT Club 
Chicken Salad Club
Tuna Salad Club
Turkey Club
Cheeseburger Club

WRAPS

Chicken Wrap 
Chicken strips, lettuce, tomato 
choice of dressing 
Turkey-N-Bleu Wrap
Turkey, bacon, spinach, tomatoes,  
bleu cheese dressing
Fresh Veggie Wrap 
Spinach, tomato, green pepper, carrots, 
cucumbers, mushrooms, 
choice of dressing
BLT Wrap
Choice of dressing. Served with chips, 
& a pickle

MELTS

Patty Melt 
Hamburger on rye with melted 
Swiss cheese
Tuna Salad Melt 
Tuna on rye with melted Swiss cheese 
Chicken Salad Melt 
Chicken salad on rye with melted Swiss 

$10.49

$10.25

$10.25

BLT Sandwich 
Smoked Turkey Sandwich
Chicken Salad Sandwich
Tuna Salad Sandwich

$7.25

$8.99

$8.75

$8.75

 $11.49

 $11.49

 $11.49

$11.75

$12.49

$9.99

$10.49

$8.25

$8.25

Hamburger* 
Cheese Burger*
Bacon Cheese Burger* 
Turkey Burger* 
Black Bean Burger*
Mushroom Swiss Burger*
Twisted Bacon Burger*
Crisp bacon, cheddar cheese & honey mustard on 
a pretzel roll
LFC Burger*
Juicy beef burger topped with sauteed mushrooms, 
crisp bacon, cheddar cheese, mesquite mayo, and a 
crispy onion ring on grilled sourdough bread

BURGERS

$8.25

$9.49

$10.99

$8.75

$8.75

$10.49

$11.75

$11.75

GRILLED & HOT SANDWICHES

Pulled Pork BBQ Sandwich Slow roasted  
pulled pork on a fresh potato roll 
Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Grilled Reuben Sandwich Corned beef, 
sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, Thousand Island 
on rye
Grilled Rachel Sandwich Turkey, coleslaw, Swiss 
cheese, Thousand Island on rye
Cheesesteak Sauteed onions & sauce
Haddock Sandwich Battered dipped fried 
Haddock on a fresh potato roll with lettuce &  
tomato. Served with tartar sauce & chips

$9.99

$9.49

$6.99

$10.25

$10.25

$11.25

$9.99

Served on a fresh potato roll with choice of cheese & 
toppings (lettuce, tomato, & mayo)

Add-ons
Cheese Choices: American, Swiss, Pepper Jack, Provolone, 
Cheddar, Bleu Cheese, or Monterey Jack. Extra cheese

Sauce Choices: Mayo, BBQ Sauce, Honey Mustard,  
Thousand Island, A1 Sauce, or Ranch

Add-ons: Grilled Mushrooms, Grilled Onions, Peppers, Red 
Onion or Spinach  - 90¢  Avocado - $2.75   
Bacon, Ham or Turkey - $1.99
Bread Choices:      Gluten Free add $1.99  
Pretzel Roll  add $1.75



ENTREES
Served with your choice of two side dishes. Light entrees served with lighter meat portion & one side 

*IMPORTANT: Consuming raw or uncooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

Chicken

    Rotisserie Chicken 
Basted in our signature  
seasonings & roasted to  
perfection 
Chicken Croquettes
Housemade chicken croquettes. 
Served on a bed of fluffy  
mashed potatoes
    Marinated Chicken Breast
Tender, moist & grilled
Breaded Chicken Strips
Crispy tender chicken strips  
with BBQ sauce or honey mustard

    Swiss Chicken
Tender grilled chicken breast 
topped with sauteed onions,  
mushrooms & melted  
Swiss cheese 

Turkey
Slow roasted turkey over  
filling with gravy &  
cranberry relish

     Hamsteak 
Grilled to perfection
Meatloaf
Housemade & topped with  
a sweet ketchup sauce 
Chopped Sirloin*
Topped with sauteed onions  
& gravy
     Liver & Onions*
Tender & made to order
Breaded Veal Patty
Topped with housemade  
stewed tomatoes 
Pot Roast
Slow roasted beef & gravy  
over potato filling 

Hamloaf
Gene Wenger’s
Lancaster County’s Best 

$9.75

$9.25

$10.25

$8.75

$11.49

$10.49

Beef & Pork

$8.99

$9.49

$10.49

$9.49

$9.99

$11.99

$9.99

    Salmon*
Grilled to perfection  
& topped with a  
creamy dill sauce 
    Tilapia*
A mild white fish grilled with a 
touch of lemon herb butter
Shrimp Platter*
Crispy breaded butterfly shrimp 
served with cocktail sauce

$14.75

$11.49

$9.49

$13.25

$13.49

$14.49

$12.49

$15.99

$13.99

$12.49

$13.49

$14.49

$13.25

$11.99

$15.75

$13.25

$18.49

$14.49

$16.25

Seafood
Applesauce 
Bread Filling
Baked Lima Beans
Brown Butter Noodles
Chow Chow
Corn
Corn Fritters
Cottage Cheese
Cranberry Relish
Creamy Coleslaw
Cucumber Coleslaw
Cup of Soup

a la carte $3.49

AVAILABLE AFTER 4:00 PM
Baked Potato    Baked Sweet Potato

Daily Vegetable
French Fries
Garden Salad
Green Beans
Mac & Cheese
Macaroni Salad 
Onion Rings
Pickled Egg 
Real Mashed Potatoes
Stewed Tomatoes
Sweet Potato Fries

SIDES

   One Side   Two Sides
Light       Regular

1/4 1/2 

Light       Regular

Add Soup & Salad Bar 
to any entree in place of one side 

for only $3.99 more!
Add dessert for $5.25

 Gluten Free. Despite our careful precautions, we are not a gluten free facility. 

.

   One Side   Two Sides
Light       Regular

   One Side   Two Sides



IMPORTANT: Consuming raw or uncooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

Cobb Salad

HOT BUFFET
Our buffet is Lancaster County cooking at its best!  You will find plenty of choices at our hot bar,  

a market fresh salad bar, hearty soups, delightful desserts, and ice cream for a sweet ending. 

Adult Buffet 
Age 12 & older  
Senior Buffet 
Age 60 & over
Children’s Buffet
Ages 4 - 11
Ages 1 - 3

Saturday Night Buffet
PA Dutch Style Buffet

Rotisserie chicken, beef cubes in gravy, butter noodles, & 
more in addition to our regular buffet items

4 PM - 8 PM 

$17.25

$15.49

$10.99
$4.00

Adult Buffet 
Age 12 & older  
Senior Buffet 
Age 60 & over
Children’s Buffet
Ages 4 - 11
Ages 1 - 3

Friday Night Buffet
4 PM- 8 PMSeafood Buffet

Variety of fish, shrimp, clams, & more in addition  
to our regular buffet items

$19.99

$18.25

$10.99
$4.00

Soup & Salad Bar

Single Serve Salad
without soup   one trip  
Soup & Salad Bar 
All you care to eat
Soup, Salad, &  
Dessert Bar
All you care to eat

.

Add soup & salad bar to any entree in  
place of one side for only $3.99

Adult    Senior   Kid

$6.25

$6.25

$7.25

$6.25

$8.75

$9.99

$6.25

$9.49

$10.75

Adult Buffet 
Age 12 & older  
Senior Buffet 
Age 60 & over
Children’s Buffet
Ages 4 - 11
Ages 1 - 3

Dinner Buffet
Tuesday - Thursday 4 PM - 8 PM

$15.99

$14.25

$9.99
$4.00

Ages 3 & under FREE with an accompanying  
Adult Buffet purchase

Ages 3 & under FREE with an accompanying  
Adult Buffet purchase

Ages 3 & under FREE with an accompanying  
Adult Buffet purchase



IMPORTANT: Consuming raw or uncooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

MILK & JUICE

$2.49

$2.49

$2.99

Small    Medium    Large
Juice  
Orange, Cranberry, Apple, 
Tomato

Milk
Whole, 2%, Skim, 
Chocolate Milk
Almond Milk

$2.99

$2.99

$3.65

$3.69

$3.49

$4.25

 S i g n a t u r e

ICED DRINKS
Tea with an At-T-itude 
Fresh brewed decaf tea with 
special flavor. Ask Server for brew 
of the day

Cranberry Spritzer
100% cranberry juice, Mist Twist, 

$3.25

$3.25

Coffee 
Bottomless
Hot Tea
Ask Server for selection
Chai, Hot Chocolate  
or Cappuccino
Topped with whipped cream

$2.25

$2.49

$3.99

HOT BEVERAGES

COLD BEVERAGES

Iced Tea
Fresh Brewed Unsweetened 
Decaf, Raspberry, Turkey Hill 
Sweet Tea
Soda
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Wild Cherry 
Pepsi, Mug Root Beer, Mist 
Twist, Mountain Dew
Lemonade

Unlimited Refills

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

HOUSEMADE SOUPS

Cup of Soup

Bowl of Soup

$3.49

$5.75

Ask server for daily selection

HALF SANDWICH  
COMBO

Soup & Sandwich Combo
Choose a cup of soup or fresh garden salad
Choice of Grilled Cheese, Tuna Salad Melt, Chicken 
Salad Melt, BLT, Smoked Turkey, Chicken Salad, or 
Tuna Salad sandwich $9.49

MILKSHAKES
Peanut Butter, Chocolate or Vanilla
Generous sized milkshake  
topped with whipped cream $5.25

Chicken Breast Salad 
Mixed greens, tomatoes, green peppers,  
onions, & cucumbers topped with housemade 
croutons. Topped with pulled chicken breast 
or breaded chicken strips
Cobb Salad 
A colorful arrangement of smoked 
turkey, bacon, ham, tomatoes, cheese,  
onions, hard-boiled eggs, & peas 
on fresh greens
Fresh Fruit Plate
Light & refreshing. Seasonal fresh cut  
fruit topped with creamy vanilla yogurt  
or cottage cheese. Topped with  
housemade granola
Lettuce with Bacon Dressing
Iceburg lettuce & romaine lettuce  
topped with hot bacon dressing

$11.49

$12.99

$10.49

$3.99

$10.49

  Light     Regular

Housemade Dressings
House   Bleu Cheese   Hot Bacon   Ranch   Balsamic    

Italian   Thousand Island   Honey Mustard

FRESH SALADS

. . . .
. .

SENIORS
$1.25 Refillable Beverages  
Seniors over the age of 60

We are not the best at age guessing so please  
let your server know if you’ve reached this  

golden age! 


